
Well covers, round

Product description

Lid made from sheet metal, 2.5 mm thick, elevated 

in the centre, with internal transverse bracing

From 800 x 800 mm or Ø 800 mm with gas pressure 

spring.

Self-closing fastener, hold-open device can only be 

released by hand.

Frame prepared for setting in concrete and 

attachment with dowels.

Product features

Shape

Round without 
ventilation 
chimney

Product variants

SKU

47156

Inside shaft size

625 mm

Material

Steel, galvanised

Outside dimensions max. L x W x H

745 mm

SKU

47157

Inside shaft size

800 mm

Material

Steel, galvanised

Outside dimensions max. L x W x H

920 mm

SKU

47158

Inside shaft size

1000 mm

Material

Steel, galvanised

Outside dimensions max. L x W x H

1120 mm

More information about the product, accessories and spare parts:

https://www.zarges.com/uk/products/well-covers-round
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Transport dimensions

740 mm × 740 mm × 200 mm

Version

Without insulation

Transport dimensions

920 mm × 920 mm × 200 mm

Version

Without insulation

Transport dimensions

1.120 mm × 1.120 mm × 200 mm

Version

Without insulation

SKU

47162

Inside shaft size

625 mm

Material

Steel, galvanised

Outside dimensions max. L x W x H

745 mm

Transport dimensions

740 mm × 740 mm × 200 mm

Version

With insulation

SKU

47163

Inside shaft size

800 mm

Material

Galvanised steel

Outside dimensions max. L x W x H

920 mm

Transport dimensions

920 mm × 920 mm × 200 mm

Version

With insulation

SKU

47164

Inside shaft size

1000 mm

Material

Steel, galvanised

Outside dimensions max. L x W x H

1120 mm

Transport dimensions

1.120 mm × 1.120 mm × 200 mm

Version

With insulation

SKU

47159

Inside shaft size

625 mm

Material

Stainless steel

Outside dimensions max. L x W x H

745 mm

Transport dimensions

SKU

47160

Inside shaft size

800 mm

Material

Stainless steel

Outside dimensions max. L x W x H

920 mm

Transport dimensions

SKU

47161

Inside shaft size

1000 mm

Material

Stainless steel

Outside dimensions max. L x W x H

1120 mm

Transport dimensions

More information about the product, accessories and spare parts:

https://www.zarges.com/uk/products/well-covers-round
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740 mm × 740 mm × 200 mm

Version

Without insulation

920 mm × 920 mm × 200 mm

Version

Without insulation

1.120 mm × 1.120 mm × 200 mm

Version

Without insulation

SKU

47165

Inside shaft size

625 mm

Outside dimensions max. L x W x H

745 mm

Transport dimensions

740 mm × 740 mm × 200 mm

Version

With insulation

SKU

47166

Inside shaft size

800 mm

Outside dimensions max. L x W x H

920 mm

Transport dimensions

920 mm × 920 mm × 200 mm

Version

With insulation

SKU

47167

Inside shaft size

1000 mm

Outside dimensions max. L x W x H

1120 mm

Transport dimensions

1.120 mm × 1.120 mm × 200 mm

Version

With insulation

More information about the product, accessories and spare parts:

https://www.zarges.com/uk/products/well-covers-round
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